
 

 
 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL DWARKA 
MID TERM EXAMINATION (2025-26)  
DATE SHEET (CLASSES XI and XII) 

 
   
School Timings : 7:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. (Buses will leave at 11:15 a.m.) 
Exam Time         : 7:45 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. (3 hrs. 15 min) 
 

DATE/DAY XI XII 

10-09-2025 (Wednesday) 
6

th
 Subject (Except : Commercial Art &  

Psychology) 
6

th
 Subject (Except : Physical Education & 

Commercial Art)  

12-09-2025 (Friday) English  
Chemistry/ Business Studies / Geography / 

Sociology   

16-09-2025 (Tuesday) 
Chemistry / Accountancy / Geography / 

Legal Studies // Sociology 
Physics / Accountancy /   

History / Political Science  

18-09-2025 (Thursday) 

Mathematics / Physical Education / 
Computer Science /  Hindi / PAT / 

Political Science / Sociology / Legal 
Studies 

English 

20-09-2025 (Saturday) Commercial Art Physical Education  

22-09-2025 (Monday) 
Physics / Business Studies / History / 

Political Science   
Mathematics /  Informatics Practices / Legal 

Studies / Hindi / Psychology 

24-09-2025 (Wednesday) Psychology 
Biology / Economics / Computer Science / 

Informatics Practices / Psychology 

26-09-2025 (Friday) 
Biology / Economics / Physical 

Education / History / Computer Science /  
PAT 

Commercial Art 

 
 
 
 
Note: 1.  15, 17, 19, 23 & 25 September 2025 are Prep Work days. 

2.  Distribution of Answer Scripts for Class XI will be on Monday, 06 October 2025.& Class XII will be  
     on Friday, 03 October 2025. 

 
 
 
 
  

        Sd/- 
      Principal  

 

 
  

 


